11/13/25
11/17/25
12/01/25
12/08/25
12/15/25
01/08/26
01/15 & 1/17
01/12/26
01/22/26
01/26/26
02/02/26

02/07/26

THURSDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

THURSDAY

THURS & SAT

MONDAY

THUSDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

SATURDAY

BOVINA

MUSTANG AND FILLIES

MIDDLE SCHOOL

BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
2025-26

OLTON HERE
HALE CENTER THERE
SUDAN HERE
FARWELL THERE
LOCKNEY HERE
OLTON THERE
FRIONA TOURN. FRIONA
HALE CENTER HERE
SUDAN THERE
FARWELL HERE
LOCKNEY THERE

DISTRICT TOURN.

HALE CENTER

5PM

5PM

5PM

5PM

5PM

5PM

5PM

5PM

5PM

5PM

78, 7b, 8g, 8b
78, 7b, 8g, 8b
78, 7b, 8g, 8b
78, 7b, 8g, 8b
78, 7b, 8g, 8b
78, 7b, 8g, 8b
78, 7b, 8g, 8b
78, 7b, 8g, 8b
7g, 7b, 8g, 8b
78, 7b, 8g, 8b
78, 7b, 8g, 8b

7g, 7b, 8g, 8b



